
Judge's Signatures

2019 JOGA 5-6 State Championships
Meet Results
Feb 23-24, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 2/25/2019 11:05:54 PM

Women / 6 / 11Jr
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Giana Anechiarico301
Aerials

8.250 6.550 8.0007.700 30.500
2T 2 2 1 1 

1 

Delia John293
Tumble Techs

8.250 6.600 7.4007.550 29.800
3T 1 3 9T 2 

2 

Charlotte Dennehy290
Aerials

7.550 6.350 7.4007.525 28.825
14T 3 4 10T 3 

3 

Natalia Poweska300
Elite Gymnastics

7.650 6.100 7.5507.150 28.450
12T 4 8 6T 4 

4 

Paige Luyber288
Extreme

8.150 5.150 7.7007.250 28.250
6 7 7 2T 5 

5 

Haley Shrader299
Extreme

7.800 4.850 7.3007.800 27.750
9T 9 1 13 6 

6 

Julia Laracy304
Tumble Techs

8.250 4.800 7.5007.050 27.600
4T 10 10T 8 7T

7T

Rebecca Bauman303
Dc Gymnastics

8.050 5.600 7.4006.550 27.600
7 5 15T 11T 8T

8T

Brielle Platt302
Extreme

7.500 5.300 7.7006.950 27.450
16 6 13 3T 9 

9 

Alyson Michaels286
DGA

8.350 4.750 7.2507.050 27.400
1 11T 11T 14 10 

10 

Courtney Davis291
Pinelands Gymnastics

8.200 3.800 7.6757.100 26.775
5 17T 9 4 11 

11 

Grace Fitzgerald287
Tumble Techs

7.750 4.500 7.0507.400 26.700
11 14 5T 16 12 

12 

Anushka Nair292
Dc Gymnastics

7.650 5.050 7.5506.300 26.550
13T 8 18 7T 13 

13 

Riley Northridge298
Aerials

7.450 4.750 7.6006.550 26.350
17 12T 16T 5 14 

14 

Lindsey Bowling296
Indigo

7.050 4.700 7.0007.400 26.150
19 13 6T 17 15 

15 

Tamara Inbar294
Elite Gymnastics

7.550 4.350 7.2256.750 25.875
15T 15 14 15 16 

16 

Jenna Carey297
Indigo

7.800 3.500 6.9007.050 25.250
10T 19 12T 18 17 

17 

Olivia Quinty295
Diamond

7.900 4.150 6.6506.200 24.900
8 16 19 19 18 

18 

Isabella Kirk289
TNT

7.400 3.800 7.3256.350 24.875
18 18T 17 12 19 

19 
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